
YSC Schedule updated 08-04-17

Date/Time : 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Practice Times Notes Place Teacher's Availability

Saturday, 05 August, 2017 1 H.C

Saturday, 12 August, 2017

Saturday, 19 August, 2017 2 H.C

Saturday, 26 August, 2017

Saturday, 02 September, 2017

Monday, 04 September, 2017 Labor Day

Saturday, 09 September, 2017 1 H.C

Saturday, 16 September, 2017 2 H.C

Saturday, 23 September, 2017 3 H.C

Saturday, 30 September, 2017 4 H.C

Wednesday, 04 October, 2017 中秋节

Saturday, 07 October, 2017 Teacher Wang is not available Teacher Wang is not available

Saturday, 14 October, 2017 1 H.C

Saturday, 21 October, 2017 2 H.C

Saturday, 28 October, 2017 3 H.C

Saturday, 04 November, 2017 1

Saturday, 11 November, 2017 中华文化节/康谷华协 H.C

Saturday, 18 November, 2017 2

Thursday, 23 November, 2017 Thanksgiving

Saturday, 25 November, 2017

Saturday, 02 December, 2017 1 H.C

Saturday, 09 December, 2017 YSC- Christmast Party/Recital 待定
Saturday, 16 December, 2017 2 H.C

Saturday, 23 December, 2017

Monday, 25 December, 2017 Christmas

Saturday, 30 December, 2017

Sunday, 31 December, 2017 New Year Eve

Saturday, 06 January, 2018

Saturday, 13 January, 2018 1 H.C

Saturday, 20 January, 2018 2 H.C

Saturday, 27 January, 2018 3 H.C

Saturday, 03 February, 2018 1 H.C

Saturday, 10 February, 2018 2 H.C

Friday, 16 February, 2018

First day of Chinese New Year - the year of Dog 

Year 2018

Saturday, 17 February, 2018 CNYP 2018

Saturday, 24 February, 2018

Saturday, 03 March, 2018 1 H.C

Saturday, 10 March, 2018

Saturday, 17 March, 2018 2 H.C

Saturday, 24 March, 2018

Saturday, 31 March, 2018

Saturday, 07 April, 2018 1 H.C

Saturday, 14 April, 2018

Saturday, 21 April, 2018 2 H.C

Saturday, 28 April, 2018 3 H.C

Saturday, 05 May, 2018 1 H.C

Saturday, 12 May, 2018 2 H.C

Saturday, 19 May, 2018 3 H.C

Saturday, 26 May, 2018

Saturday, 02 June, 2018 1 H.C

Sunday, 03 June, 2018 YSC Recital 待定

Saturday, 09 June, 2018

Saturday, 16 June, 2018

Saturday, 23 June, 2018

Saturday, 30 June, 2018
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